
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
510 
505 
601 
671 
614 
660 
699 
606 
502 

Name 
Mohammed Mattar 
Saeed Al Ali 
Tony Hogg 
Walid K. 
Jean Pierre Van der Hart 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Essa Al Dossary 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Saif Juma 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Shifter 

Best Tm 
40.564 
40.897 
41.721 
42.806 
43.015 
43.281 
43.402 
43.454 

Gap 

0.333 
0.824 
1.085 
0.209 
0.266 
0.121 
0.052 

Diff 

0.333 
1.157 
2.242 
2.451 
2.717 
2.838 
2.890 

In Lap 
2 
7 
2 
2 
4 
2 
5 
4 
0 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official  Result 
Kart No 502 - All Laps Invalidated Due To Abandoning The Kart On First Lap 

Printed: 21-Sep-19 01:44:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 1 

Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 21:34:58 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20-Sep-19 14:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
505 
510 
601 
606 
660 
502 
671 
699 

614 

Name 
Saeed Al Ali 
Mohammed Mattar 
Tony Hogg 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Saif Juma 
Walid K. 
Essa Al Dossary 

Jean Pierre Van der Hart 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Veteran 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

10 

Total Tm 
9:42.169 
9:47.857 
9:48.969 
9:56.051 
9:57.047 

10:03.446 
10:06.226 
10:11.609 

7:18.453 

Gap 

5.688 
1.112 
7.082 
0.996 
6.399 
2.780 
5.383 

Diff 

5.688 
6.800 

13.882 
14.878 
21.277 
24.057 
29.440 

DNF 

Best Tm 
40.740 
40.811 
41.433 
41.454 
41.571 
41.695 
42.539 
42.750 

42.520 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 502 - 5 Seconds Penalty Due To Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 21-Sep-19 01:45:20 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

5.688 

Avg. Speed 

75.838 

Best Lap Tm 

40.740 

Best Speed 

77.408 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 1 

Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (14 Laps) started at 23:17:07 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20-Sep-19 15:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
510 
505 
601 
606 
660 
502 
699 
614 
671 

Name 
Mohammed Mattar 
Saeed Al Ali 
Tony Hogg 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Saif Juma 
Essa Al Dossary 
Jean Pierre Van der Hart 
Walid K. 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

9 
7 

Total Tm 
13:03.100 
13:03.693 
13:15.449 
13:22.127 
13:23.131 
13:35.753 
13:40.378 

6:31.321 
5:05.937 

Gap 

0.593 
11.756 

6.678 
1.004 

12.622 
4.625 

10 Laps 
2 Laps 

Diff 

0.593 
12.349 
19.027 
20.031 
32.653 
37.278 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
40.482 
40.478 
41.302 
41.497 
41.417 
41.929 
42.168 
42.349 
42.439 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 21-Sep-19 01:45:31 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.593 

Avg. Speed 

76.514 

Best Lap Tm 

40.478 

Best Speed 

77.909 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 1 

Shifter/Veteran 

Pre Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 0:50:28 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20-Sep-19 17:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
510 
505 
601 
606 
660 
671 
502 

699 
614 

Name 
Mohammed Mattar 
Saeed Al Ali 
Tony Hogg 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Mohammed Al Ghurair 
Walid K. 
Saif Juma 

Essa Al Dossary 
Jean Pierre Van der Hart 

Class 
Shifter 
Shifter 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Veteran 
Shifter 

Veteran 
Veteran 

Laps 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

17 
8 

Total Tm 
13:01.099 
13:01.573 
13:13.092 
13:17.851 
13:22.589 
13:34.539 
13:37.484 

12:11.966 
5:46.262 

Gap 

0.474 
11.519 

4.759 
4.738 

11.950 
2.945 

Diff 

0.474 
11.993 
16.752 
21.490 
33.440 
36.385 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
40.604 
40.483 
41.356 
41.427 
41.511 
42.160 
41.980 

42.107 
42.462 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 21-Sep-19 01:45:46 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.474 

Avg. Speed 

76.710 

Best Lap Tm 

40.483 

Best Speed 

77.899 

Best Lap by 

505 - Saeed Al Ali 

 

IAME Series UAE 2019/2020 - Round 1 

Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 3:05:33 

RAK Track (T-Shape) 0.876 km 

20-Sep-19 19:40 


